
Cromwell Cup 2023 Tenative Race Schedule v6.0

As of 6/20/23 *This is not a final schedule and it may change
*Power boat breaks happen at fixed times seperate from the race schedule

Event Time (aprox) Event duration Event 
1 8:00:00 AM 0:08:00 Mens 1x U19

2 8:08:00 AM 0:04:00 Mens 1x U17

3 8:12:00 AM 0:04:00 Mens 1x U23

4 8:16:00 AM 0:04:00 Womens 1x U17/U19

5 8:20:00 AM 0:04:00 Womens 1x U23

6 8:24:00 AM 0:04:00 Mens 2x U17/U19

8:28:00 AM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

7 8:38:00 AM 0:04:00 Mens 2x U23

8 8:42:00 AM 0:04:00 Womens 2x U17

9 8:46:00 AM 0:04:00 Womens 2x U19

10 8:50:00 AM 0:04:00 Mens Masters 2-

8:54:00 AM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

11 9:04:00 AM 0:12:00 Womens Masters 8+

12 9:16:00 AM 0:08:00 Mens Masters 4+

9:24:00 AM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

13 9:34:00 AM 0:24:00 Mens Masters 1x

9:58:00 AM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

14 10:08:00 AM 0:04:00 Womens Jr 4x

15 10:12:00 AM 0:16:00 Womens Masters 4+

16 10:28:00 AM 0:08:00 Mens Masters 8+

10:36:00 AM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

17 10:46:00 AM 0:04:00 Mens Jr 4x

18 10:50:00 AM 0:12:00 Womens Masters 1x 

11:02:00 AM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

19 11:12:00 AM 0:04:00 Mens Masters 4x

20 11:16:00 AM 0:04:00 Womens Jr 4+

21 11:20:00 AM 0:12:00 Womens Masters 4x

11:32:00 AM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

22 11:42:00 AM 0:08:00 Mens Masters 2x

23 11:50:00 AM 0:12:00 Mixed Masters 2x

12:02:00 PM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

24 12:12:00 PM 0:04:00 Mens Masters Ltwt 1x

25 12:16:00 PM 0:04:00 Womens Masters Ltwt 1x

26 12:20:00 PM 0:04:00 Mixed Masters 4x

28 12:24:00 PM 0:16:00 Womens Masters 2x

12:40:00 PM 1:00:00 LUNCH

29 1:40:00 PM 0:04:00 Womens Open 2-

30 1:44:00 PM 0:04:00 Mens Open Ltwt 1x

31 1:48:00 PM 0:04:00 Womens Open Ltwt 1x

32 1:52:00 PM 0:04:00 Mens Open 8+

1:56:00 PM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

33 2:06:00 PM 0:08:00 Womens Open 4+

34 2:14:00 PM 0:04:00 Womens Open 4x

35 2:18:00 PM 0:08:00 Mens Open 2x

2:26:00 PM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

36 2:36:00 PM 0:04:00 Mens Open 4+

37 2:40:00 PM 0:04:00 Womens Open 8+

38 2:44:00 PM 0:08:00 Mens Novice 1x

39 2:52:00 PM 0:08:00 Womens Novice 1x

3:00:00 PM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

40 3:10:00 PM 0:04:00 Trevors Sprint (Father + M/F child)

41 3:14:00 PM 0:04:00 Mens Open 4-

42 3:18:00 PM 0:08:00 Mother + M/F child

3:26:00 PM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

43 3:36:00 PM 0:08:00 Coach M/F + Athlete M/F

44 3:44:00 PM 0:04:00 Mens Open 1x (Cash Prize $200)

45 3:48:00 PM 0:04:00 Womens Open 2x

46 3:52:00 PM 0:04:00 Mens Open 4x

3:56:00 PM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

47 4:06:00 PM 0:04:00 Womens Open 4-

48 4:10:00 PM 0:08:00 Coxswains 1x

49 4:18:00 PM 0:08:00 Womens Open 1x (Cash Prize)

4:26:00 PM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

Finals 

Event Time (aprox) Event duration Event 
4:36:00 PM 0:04:00 Mens 1x U19
4:40:00 PM 0:04:00 Womens Open 1x (Cash Prize)
4:44:00 PM 0:10:00 Power Boat Break

50 4:54:00 PM 0:04:00 Mens Open 1x 500M Dash

51 4:58:00 PM 0:04:00 Womans Open 1x 500M Dash

5:02:00 PM 0:04:00 Womans Open 1x 500M Dash


